San Ramon Valley FFL

Www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule

Thu Feb 6 1:32pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
BEAT PAPA

Charlie and Peter

Jay and Bruce
MOUSECOP

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BEAT PAPA

Jay and Bruce
MOUSECOP

Greg

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BEAT PAPA
MOUSECOP

Greg

Bruce and Bill

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BEAT PAPA

Greg

Bruce and Bill

Dave and Walt

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BEAT PAPA

Bruce and Bill

Dave and Walt

Doug and Ron

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BEAT PAPA

Dave and Walt

Doug and Ron

Charlie and Peter

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BEAT PAPA

Doug and Ron

Charlie and Peter

Jay and Bruce

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
BEAT PAPA

Charlie and Peter

Jay and Bruce
MOUSECOP

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
BEAT PAPA

Jay and Bruce
MOUSECOP

Greg

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
BEAT PAPA

173.50
173.20
146.40
166.40

162.40
108.60
171.90

97.00

149.90
197.40
160.10
139.60

143.50
104.20
166.60
183.20

178.30
158.30
194.50
105.20

181.40
126.10
145.40
156.10

79.00
111.70
142.20
139.90

154.00
154.30
195.60
230.20

155.20
186.90
149.40
148.80

158.80

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Doug and Ron
Dave and Walt
Bruce and Bill

Greg

Charlie and Peter
Doug and Ron
Dave and Walt
Bruce and Bill

Jay and Bruce
Charlie and Peter
Doug and Ron
Dave and Walt

MOUSECOP
Jay and Bruce
Charlie and Peter
Doug and Ron

Greg
MOUSECOP

Jay and Bruce
Charlie and Peter

Bruce and Bill
Greg
MOUSECOP
Jay and Bruce

Dave and Walt
Bruce and Bill
Greg
MOUSECOP

Doug and Ron
Dave and Walt
Bruce and Bill

Greg

Charlie and Peter
Doug and Ron
Dave and Walt
Bruce and Bill

Jay and Bruce

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

160.80
159.80
128.60
171.00

168.10
131.30
168.90
139.30

171.50
160.60
142.90
146.80

163.50
132.10
175.70
146.00

168.10
130.00
188.40
188.80

136.00
124.60
177.40
168.80

152.80
159.40
120.40
183.80

157.10
160.80
151.30
133.20

144.00
143.40
155.10
109.30

187.50

Page 1/2



www.rtsports.com
San Ramon Valley FFL 2019 Schedule

Thu Feb 6 1:32pm ET

MOUSECOP 173.80 VS Charlie and Peter 145.20
Greg 142.10 VS Doug and Ron 144.40
Bruce and Bill 92.80 VS Dave and Walt 199.80

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

BEAT PAPA 138.60 Vs MOUSECOP 172.40
Greg 173.20 VS Jay and Bruce 130.20
Bruce and Bill 157.80 VS Charlie and Peter 131.20
Dave and Walt 134.80 Vs Doug and Ron 112.10

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

BEAT PAPA 127.20 Vs Greg 176.80
Bruce and Bill 139.00 Vs MOUSECOP 138.10
Dave and Walt 207.30 VS Jay and Bruce 157.60
Doug and Ron 122.70 Vs Charlie and Peter 137.10

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

BEAT PAPA 140.50 VS Bruce and Bill 166.10
Dave and Walt 135.60 Vs Greg 136.70
Doug and Ron 106.70 VS MOUSECOP 106.30
Charlie and Peter 140.30 Vs Jay and Bruce 148.90

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

BEAT PAPA 132.00 VS Dave and Walt 156.10
Doug and Ron 159.00 Vs Bruce and Bill 152.40
Charlie and Peter 181.50 VS Greg 207.30
Jay and Bruce 140.40 VS MOUSECOP 121.90

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Dave and Walt 168.30 VS Greg 159.10
Jay and Bruce 160.30 VS MOUSECOP 168.70
BEAT PAPA 179.00 VS Bruce and Bill 140.60
Charlie and Peter 174.50 Vs Doug and Ron 133.20

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Dave and Walt 138.00 Vs MOUSECOP 148.00
Jay and Bruce 119.50 VS Greg 168.30
Charlie and Peter 155.10 Vs Bruce and Bill 110.00
BEAT PAPA 210.60 VS Doug and Ron 204.00

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

BEAT PAPA 31.30
Bruce and Bill 40.60
Charlie and Peter 31.90
Dave and Walt 83.50
Doug and Ron 104.10
Greg 49.00
Jay and Bruce 38.90
MOUSECOP 31.90

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2



