## San Ramon Valley FFL

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:32pm ET

				<u> </u>
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
BEAT PAPA	173.50	vs	Doug and Ron	160.80
Charlie and Peter	173.20	VS	Dave and Walt	159.8
Jay and Bruce	146.40	VS	Bruce and Bill	128.60
MOUSECOP	166.40	vs	Greg	171.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
BEAT PAPA	162.40	VS	Charlie and Peter	168.10
Jay and Bruce	108.60	VS	Doug and Ron	131.30
MOUSECOP	171.90	VS	Dave and Walt	168.90
Greg	97.00	VS	Bruce and Bill	139.30
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
BEAT PAPA	149.90	VS	Jay and Bruce	171.50
MOUSECOP	197.40	VS	Charlie and Peter	160.60
Greg	160.10	VS	Doug and Ron	142.90
Bruce and Bill	139.60	VS	Dave and Walt	146.80
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
BEAT PAPA	143.50	VS	MOUSECOP	163.50
Greg	104.20	VS	Jay and Bruce	132.10
Bruce and Bill	166.60	VS	Charlie and Peter	175.70
Dave and Walt	183.20	VS	Doug and Ron	146.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	470.00			100.44
BEAT PAPA	178.30	VS	Greg	168.10
Bruce and Bill	158.30 194.50	VS	MOUSECOP Jay and Bruce	130.00 188.40
Dave and Walt Doug and Ron	105.20	vs vs	Charlie and Peter	188.80
Doug and Non	103.20	VS	Chanie and Felei	100.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 BEAT PAPA	181.40	VS	Bruce and Bill	136.00
Dave and Walt	126.10			124.60
Doug and Ron	145.40	vs vs	Greg MOUSECOP	177.40
Charlie and Peter	156.10	VS	Jay and Bruce	168.80
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
BEAT PAPA	79.00	VS	Dave and Walt	152.80
Doug and Ron	111.70	VS	Bruce and Bill	159.40
Charlie and Peter	142.20	VS	Greg	120.40
Jay and Bruce	139.90	VS	MOUSECOP	183.80
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
BEAT PAPA	154.00	VS	Doug and Ron	157.10
Charlie and Peter	154.30	VS	Dave and Walt	160.80
Jay and Bruce	195.60	VS	Bruce and Bill	151.30
MOUSECOP	230.20	vs	Greg	133.20
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
BEAT PAPA	155.20	VS	Charlie and Peter	144.00
Jay and Bruce	186.90	VS	Doug and Ron	143.40
MOUSECOP	149.40	VS	Dave and Walt	155.10
Greg	148.80	VS	Bruce and Bill	109.30
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
BEAT PAPA	158.80	VS	Jay and Bruce	187.50



MOUSECOP

## San Ramon Valley FFL

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:32pm ET

MOUSECOP	173.80	vs	Charlie and Peter	145.20
Greg	142.10	VS	Doug and Ron	144.40
Bruce and Bill	92.80	vs	Dave and Walt	199.80
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
BEAT PAPA	138.60	VS	MOUSECOP	172.40
Greg	173.20	VS	Jay and Bruce	130.20
Bruce and Bill	157.80	VS	Charlie and Peter	131.20
Dave and Walt	134.80	VS	Doug and Ron	112.10
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
BEAT PAPA	127.20	VS	Greg	176.80
Bruce and Bill	139.00	VS	MOUSECOP	138.10
Dave and Walt	207.30	VS	Jay and Bruce	157.60
Doug and Ron	122.70	vs	Charlie and Peter	137.10
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
BEAT PAPA	140.50	VS	Bruce and Bill	166.10
Dave and Walt	135.60	VS	Greg	136.70
Doug and Ron	106.70	VS	MOUSECOP	106.30
Charlie and Peter	140.30	vs	Jay and Bruce	148.90
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
BEAT PAPA	132.00	VS	Dave and Walt	156.10
Doug and Ron	159.00	VS	Bruce and Bill	152.40
Charlie and Peter	181.50	VS	Greg	207.30
Jay and Bruce	140.40	vs	MOUSECOP	121.90
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Dave and Walt	168.30	VS	Greg	159.10
Jay and Bruce	160.30	VS	MOUSECOP	168.70
BEAT PAPA	179.00	VS	Bruce and Bill	140.60
Charlie and Peter	174.50	vs	Doug and Ron	133.20
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Dave and Walt	138.00	VS	MOUSECOP	148.00
Jay and Bruce	119.50	VS	Greg	168.30
Charlie and Peter	155.10	VS	Bruce and Bill	110.00
BEAT PAPA	210.60	VS	Doug and Ron	204.00
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
		mes Sched	duled	
BEAT PAPA	31.30			
Bruce and Bill	40.60			
Charlie and Peter	31.90			
Dave and Walt	83.50			
Doug and Ron	104.10			
Greg	49.00			
Jay and Bruce	38.90			

31.90